FIS -

OPA Continental Cup 2018-2019

S5th List 03.03.2019

#1 - 2nd Alpencup [Sprint F] (Valdidentro - Isolaccia (ITA))

#3 - 2nd Alpencup [Mass start C] (Valdidentro - Isolaccia (ITA))
#5 - 3rd Alpencup [Individual F] (Nove Mesto (CZE))

#7 - 4th Alpencup [Sprint F] (Planica (SLO))

#9 - 4th Alpencup [Mass start F] (Planica (SLO))
#11 - 5th Alpencup [Pursuit C] (Le Brassus (SUI)

# Code Name Birthday
Men U20
1. 3190548 CHAPPAZ Jules 22.05.1999
2. 3200802 MOCH Friedrich 12.04.2000
3. 3290674 DEL FABBRO Luca 07.10.1999
4. 3200778 KNOPF Florian 23.09.1999
5. 3290712 GRAZ Davide 05.03.2000
6. 3190528 SCHELY Theo 06.09.1999
7. 3510619 FAEHNDRICH Cyril 27.09.1999
8. 3190587 GOALABRE Mathieu 21.03.2000
9. 3200876 MILZ Jakob 08.03.2000
10. 3200880 SOSSAU Anian 14.01.2000
11. 3190580 LOVERA Victor 05.06.2000
12. 3050342 VERMEULEN Mika 26.06.1999
13. 3190534 BUIATTI Vincent 11.01.1999
13. 3190553 ROUSSET Gaspard 30.01.2000
15. 3560145 CRV Vili 19.02.1999
16. 3290696 DELLAGIACOMA Stefano 24.01.1999
17. 3150741 KOZLOVSKY Vladimir 19.02.1999
18. 3150664 CERNY Ondrej 03.04.1999
19. 3200900 CERVINKA Maxim 05.01.2000
20. 3200846 GRAEF Paul 23.03.2000
21. 3510614 GUEX Arnaud 15.12.1999
22. 3190560 MONTEIRO Olivier 02.03.2000
23. 3150665 ZALCIK Kim 26.04.1999
24, 3510603 TOUTSCH Damian 24.03.1999
25. 3150694 LUKES Tomas 14.06.2000
26. 3510615 NAEPFLIN Avelino 03.01.2000
27. 3290728 MANZONI Francesco 07.09.2000
28. 3290713 BERNARDI Riccardo 22.01.2000

#2 - 2nd Alpencup [Individual F] (Valdidentro - Isolaccia (ITA))
#4 - 3rd Alpencup [Sprint C] (Nove Mesto (CZE))

#6 - 3rd Alpencup [Mass start F] (Nove Mesto (CZE))

#8 - 4th Alpencup [Individual C] (Planica (SLO))

#10 - 5th Alpencup [Individual F] (Le Brassus (SUI)

#12 - 6th Alpencup [Sprint F] (Oberwiesenthal (GER))

Nation #1 #2 #3 #a #5 #6
#9 #10 #11 #12
FRA 100 (1) 100 (1) 60 (3) 100 (1) 50 (4) 100 (1)
100 (1) 32 (8) 50 (4)
GER 0 (31) 26 (10) 45 (5) 10 (21) 100 (1) 80 (2)
80 (2) 100 (1) 80 (2)
ITA 18 (14) 36 (7) 50 (4) 80 (2) 45 (5)
32 (8) 80 (2) 100 (1)
GER 22 (12) 50 (4) 100 (1) 60 (3) 45 (5) 60 (3)
29 (9) 40 (6) 45 (5)
ITA 80 (2) 80 (2) 24 (11)
36 (7) 60 (3) 60 (3)
FRA 60 (3) 32 (8) 15 (16) 40 (6)
45 (5) 50 (4) 40 (6)
sul 15 (16) 16 (15) 29 (9) 50 (4) 32 (8) 36 (7)
40 (6) 24 (11) 29 (9)
FRA 12 (19) 60 (3) 32 (8) 15 (16)
22 (12) 36 (7) 32 (8)
GER 20 (13) 80 (2) 2 (29) 40 (6) 50 (4)
20 (13) 11 (20) 36 (7)
GER 36 (7) 15 (16) 4(27) 45 (5) 29 (9) 20 (13)
24 (11) 12 (19) 9 (22)
FRA 12 (19) 20 (13) 26 (10)
50 (4) 45 (5) 24 (11)
AUT 29 (9) 60 (3) 32 (8)
26 (10)
FRA 50 (4) 45 (5) 20 (13)
12 (19)
FRA 9 (22) 40 (6) 36 (7) 20 (13) 22 (12) 40 (6)
sLO 45 (5) 0 (37) 0 (31) 4 (27) 14 (17)
13 (18) 26 (10) 13 (18)
ITA 29 (9) 9 (22) 14 (17) 36 (7) 11 (20)
CZE 0 (40) 0 (40) 18 (14) 3 (28)
60 (3) 14 (17) 22 (12)
CZE 26 (10) 0 (69) 80 (2) 0 (34)
GER 24 (11) 0 (48) 32 (8) 0 (32)
0 (35)
GER 0 (34) 40 (6) 26 (10) 26 (10) 22 (12)
sul 0 (44) 0 (43) 13 (18) 24 (11) 5 (26) 10 (21)
9 (22) 9 (22) 5 (26)
FRA
10 (21) 29 (9) 20 (13)
CZE 8 (23) 22 (12) 5 (26) 11 (20) 15 (16) 24 (11)
5 (26) 11 (20)
sul 16 (15) 6 (25) 18 (14) 14 (17) 12 (19) 13 (18)
0 (33) 8 (23) 8 (23)
CZE 18 (14) 36 (7) 4 (27)
11 (20) 10 (21) 7 (24)
sul 4 (27) 0 (35) 0 (33) 6 (25) 6 (25)
16 (15) 18 (14) 16 (15)
ITA 32 (8) 3 (28) 2 (29)
14 (17)
ITA 40 (6) 29 (9) 0 (35) 4 (27) 8 (23)
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Code Name

3290805

3510644

3510613

3200821

3510587

3050345

3150674

3150669

3290676

3510641

3200898

3290729

3050300

3150675

3290773

3560155

3290734

3150709

3200832

3290750

3200875

3290706

3190433

3560147

3510636

3050305

3290695

3560158

3050349

3290683

3560169

3490315

3490303

3290675

DE BIASI Leonardo

WIGGER Nicola

GROND Flurin

WALTHER Jakob

KELLER Cedric

GLEIRSCHER Gotthard

OPHOFF Mike

DUFEK Tomas

CHANOINE Jacques Lino

PAUCHARD Yanik

MUELLER Niklas

GASPERI Michele

HUBER Jonas

KORBELAR Jaroslav

TICCO Giovanni

JAN Miha

MAZZOCCHI Davide

SVEJDA Jakub

SCHROETER Jonas

CELON Augusto

BAUER Marius

KOEHL Gabriel

ROYER Jeremy

PERSA Blaz

GULER Florian

POELLINGER Christopher

FACCHINI Davide

GROS Gal

KURZ Nils

MAGLI Pietro

MULEJ Jost

PUEYO Jaume

SELLES Gral

CHANOINE Didier Dario

FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2018-2019 -
5th List 03.03.2019

Birthday

29.04.1999

23.05.2000

04.04.1999

26.12.1999

20.06.1999

08.06.2000

01.10.1999

20.03.2000

27.05.1999

26.08.2000

03.11.2000

17.11.2000

09.08.2000

10.02.1999

16.02.2000

09.09.2000

25.12.2000

20.02.2000

29.02.2000

06.12.1999

30.04.2000

14.04.1999

09.02.1999

29.01.1999

09.09.1999

13.01.1999

27.08.1999

10.06.2000

12.07.2000

19.06.1999

16.05.2000

12.10.2001

16.10.1999

27.05.1999

Nation

ITA

Ssul

sul

GER

sul

AUT

CZE

CZE

ITA

sul

GER

AUT

CZE

ITA

SLO

ITA

CZE

GER

ITA

GER

ITA

FRA

SLO

sul

AUT

ITA

SLO

AUT

ITA

SLO

ESP

ESP

ITA

#1

5 (26)
0 (50)
3 (28)

7 (24)
0 (48)

5 (26)

14 (17)

10 (21)

0 (47)

0 (36)
0 (36)
0 (43)
0 (32)

7} #3
#10 #11

18 (14) 0 (34)

20 (13) 18 (14)

12 (19) 22 (12)
11 (20) 0 (31)
0 (34) 3 (28)

15 (16) 26 (10)

0 (40)
7 (24) 10 (21)
5 (26)

16 (15) 15 (15)
0 (48) 11 (20)
0 (60) 26 (10)
1 (30) 16 (15)
0 (36)

22 (12) 14 (17)
4 (27) 10 (21)
0 (32)

13 (18) 12 (19)
2 (29) 12 (19)

24 (11) 6 (25)
0 (45) 0 (43)
8 (23) 8 (23)
0 (44) 7 (24)
6 (25) 1 (30)
14 (17) 0 (39)

10 (21) 9 (22)

13 (18) 1 (30)
3 (28) 0 (34)
0 (53) 0 (55)
0 (46)

0 (59)

2 (29) 6 (25)
0 (33) 0 (42)
7 (24)

0 (70) 0 (56)
0 (35) 0 (35)
0 (39) 3 (28)
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2 (29)
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0 (39)

1 (30)
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0 (36)

#7

5 (26)

0 (33)

9 (22)

0 (34)

0 (39)

0 (38)

0 (35)

0 (32)

1 (30)

20 (13)

12 (19)

0 (31)

10 (21)

2 (29)

6 (25)

0 (37)

#8

9 (22)

15 (16)

29 (9)

1 (30)

4 (27)

7 (24)

6 (25)

8 (23)

0 (34)

0 (46)

0 (43)

3 (28)

0 (36)

0 (41)

0 (54)

0 (35)

0 (56)

0 (39)

0 (47)

2 (29)

Points
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60
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53
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47
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35

35
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27

27
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19
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11
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62.

64.

64.

66.

66.

68.

68.

Code Name

3290808 GARTNER Andrea

3510637 BAESSLER Severin

3560162 GROS Anze

3290703 BURGER Patrick

3150748 STROUHAL Jakub

3290725 POLI Fabrizio

3150670 WALCHETSEDER Jakub

FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2018-2019 -
5th List 03.03.2019

Birthday

30.08.2002

09.06.1999

05.01.2002

26.10.1999

12.04.2001

12.01.2000

16.12.1999

Nation

ITA

Ssul

SLO

ITA

CZE

ITA

CZE

#1
#9

0 (58)
2 (29)

:2)
#10

0 (49)

0 (31)

0 (51)

0 (76)

0 (37)

0 (56)

0 (70)

2 (29)

0 (54)

0 (64)

0 (59)

0 (38)
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	Men U20

